Product Datasheet
Features and Benefits
	� Highly efficient resin utilization
	� 3 – 5× increase in productivity
	� Flexibility to reduce production line equipment
	� Easy-to-install flow kits (less than 30 minutes)
Product Information
The Resolute® BioSMB 80 and BioSMB 350 multi-column

* Accuracy from supplier documentation
5
Ordering Information
For quotation, please contact your local Sales Representative.
Resolute® BioSMB 350 Flow Kits
Part Number Description
BIOSMB-IT-8-BPF Resolute® BioSMB 350 inlet lines
with BioPAT® flow
BIOSMB-OT-8 Resolute® BioSMB 350
outlet tubing set
BIOSMB-CT-8 Resolute® BioSMB 350
column tubing set
BIOSMB-VB-8 Resolute® BioSMB 350 valve cassette
assembly
Resolute® BioSMB 80 Flow Kits
Part Number Description
BIOSMB PF-5-BPF Resolute® BioSMB 80 aseptic flow kit
with BioPAT® flow
BIOSMB-PF-TC-BPF Resolute® BioSMB 80 TC flow kit
with BioPAT® flow
Resolute® BioSMB 80 System
Part Number Description
BIOSMB-PRO-080-CE Resolute® BioSMB 80 system
(Electrical rating: CE)
BIOSMB-PRO-080-UL Resolute® BioSMB 80 system
(Electrical rating: UL)
BIOSMB-PRO-080-PUM Resolute® BioSMB 80 with
pump module
Resolute® BioSMB 350 System
Part Number Description
BIOSMB-PRO-350-CE Resolute® BioSMB 350 system
(Electrical rating: CE)
BIOSMB-PRO-350-UL Resolute® BioSMB 350 system
(Electrical rating: UL)
BIOSMB-PRO-350-PUM Resolute® BioSMB 350 with
pump module
The Resolute® BioSMB 80 system is comprised of one single
flow kit. The system is supplied double-bagged and gamma-
irradiated.